Miscellaneous

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Section 120.74, F.S., 2022 Regulatory Plan

Notice is hereby given that on September 14, 2022, the Florida Public Service Commission published its 2022 Regulatory Plan on the Commission's website pursuant to §120.74(2)(a)3., F.S.

The Internet address through which the 2022 Regulatory Plan may be accessed is:

http://www.floridapsc.com/Files/PDF/Publications/RegulatoryPlans//2022.pdf

The person designated to receive all inquiries pertaining to the publication identified in this notice is as follows: Douglas D. Sunshine, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850, dsunshin@psc.state.fl.us, or (850) 413-6199.

I:\FAR\FAR-Regulatory Plan.doc

About Us Contact Us Help Florida Department of State FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE & FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE REGISTER Home Advanced Search MyFLRules Rules Open for Comments

Agency Main Menu Manage my profile You are currently logged in ($\underline{\textbf{Log Out}}$)

Notices Submitted to/Confirmed by Administrative Code & Register Staff

Notices Confirmed by ACR

Notices Submitted to ACR

ID	Rule No./ Organization	Rule Title	Section	Issue	Date
<u>26324071</u>	9/21/2022	Public Service Commission	Misc	9/23/2022 Vol. 48/186	9/22/2022

Notices Confirmed by ACR

ID	Rule No./ Organization	Rule Title	Section	Issue	Date				
	None								

Back to Agency Home

Home | Advanced Search | MyFLRules | Rules Open for Comments | About Us | Contact Us | Help Copyright and Privacy Policies | Accessibility Statement

Copyright @ 2010 State of Florida Department of State

Under Florida law, E-mail addresses are public records. If you do not want your E-mail address released in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.